



Del-nr.	Antal	Benämning	Amne Dim.	Anmärkning
1	1	Plate fastening Lock	421064	M59-2002
2	1	Pedal Rod M8	421063	M59-2010
3	1	Metal Pedal guard	420986	M59-2007
4	1	Lever Left	420982	M59-2008
5	1	Lever Right	420990	M59-2009
6	1	Metal Frame	420980	M59-2102
7	1	Fastening Part	420988	M59-2103
8	1	Front Fastening Plate	420987	M59-2104
9	1	Front fastening Plate 2	420989	M59-2105
10	1	Menox- Plastic frame	420996	M59-2116
11	1	Spacer	420981	M59-2108
12	1	Adjust plate	420984	M59-2109
13	4	Kullager 6800ZZ	420404	bearing 6800ZZ
14	1	Accelerator pedal	421247	M59-2113
15	6	PT-screw ST 4,8 x 19 - F - H	420982	ISO 7050
16	3	Stoppskruv M5x5	420371	DIN 916
17	1	Skruv M8x40	416586	DIN 933
18	3	Låsbricka M8	420368	DIN 6798 - J 8.4
19	2	Mutter M8	411509	DIN 934
20	4	Låsmutter M8 FZB	413232	DIN 965
21	1	3-layer bearing SBT-081012	420985	3-layer bearing
22	2	Skruv M4x16	421224	DIN 7991
23	1	Fasting plate	420985	M59-2114
24	3	Skruv M4x10	417731	DIN 912
25	1	Vägbricka M8	420970	ISO 7091 - ST 10 - 100 HV
26	1	Skruv M4x16	421100	DIN 912
27	1	Skruv M8 x 16	411344	DIN 912
28	2	Vagnsbult M8x20	421001	DIN 903
29	2	Skruv M4x8	420380	DIN 7991
30	2	Skruv M4x8	417732	DIN 912
31	1	Skruv M8x30	417596	DIN 933 - M8 x 30
32	1	Fasting parts bag 2, Floor mounted		M59-2118
33	1	Manual Left Foot Acc. Floor mounted	420989	Left foot accelerator, Fl. mo
36	1	Emballage	420999	Left foot accelerator, Fl. mo
37	1	Dekal Autoadapt Menox	419253	APPE-Box Art. 305
35	1	Stoppskruv 5x5	413144	DIN 913 - M5 x 5

Del-nr.	Antal	Benämning	Amne Dim.	Anmärkning
02		420982 Lever Left Inset		090615 ATE
01		Pedal-420980-enheten av Pedal Accelerator 421247		090612 ADG
Acad-no		Acad-no		Datum Inf

Del-nr.	Antal	Benämning	Amne Dim.	Anmärkning
01	1	Autoadapt AB		
02	1	Assembly		
03	1	Floor mounted		
04	1	Left Foot Accelerator		

Actual nr 420341
Date 2008-06-25
Rev: 1
M59-2011 C